
January - February - March 2026 St. Anthony's Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion

*please secure a substitute if you are not available on your scheduled date

Date Time Body of Christ

Jan. 3 7:00 PM Pat Karl Ron Gaither Charlie Mason

Jan. 4 11:00 AM Tom Antulov Mark Chisolm Mike Secreto

Jan. 10 6:00 PM Chi Chi Rochinich Pat Karl Frank Priolette

Jan. 11 11:00 AM Brandon Dinger Jamie Gonzalez Tina Mascaro

Jan. 17 6:00 PM Pat Karl Charlie Mason Ron Gaither

Jan. 18 11:00 AM Tina Mascaro Marie Mason Jamie Gonzalez

Jan. 24 6:00 PM Frank Priolette Chi Chi Rochinich Pat Karl

Jan. 25 11:00 AM Mike Secreto Brandon Dinger Mark Chisholm

Jan. 31 6:00 PM Pat Karl Charlie Mason Ron Gaither

Feb. 1 11:00 AM Tom Antulov Mike Secreto Tina Mascaro

Feb. 7 6:00 PM Chi Chi Rochinich Frank Priolette Pat Karl

Feb. 8 11:00 AM Brandon Dinger Tina Mascaro Tom Antulov

Feb. 14 6:00 PM Charlie Mason Pat Karl Chi Chi Rochinich

Feb. 15 11:00 AM Mark Chisholm Jamie Gonzalez Tina Mascaro

Feb. 21 6:00 PM Pat Karl Ron Gaither Frank Priolette

Feb. 22 11:00 AM Tom Antulov Brandon Dinger Mike Secreto

Feb. 28 6:00 PM Tina Mascaro Pat Karl Charlie Mason

March 1 11:00 AM Mark Chisholm Jamie Gonzalez Marie Mason

March 7 6:00 PM Tom Antulov Pat Karl Frank Prioletti

March 8 11:00 AM Tina Mascaro Jamie Gonzalez Brandon Dinger

March 14 6:00 PM Pat Karl Chi Chi Rochinich Charlie Mason

March 15 11:00 AM Tom Antulov Marie Mason Brandon Dinger

March 21 6:00 PM Tom Antulov Pat Karl Frank Prioletti

March 22 11:00 AM Brandon Dinger Marie Mason Tina Mascaro

Blood of Christ



March 28 6:00 PM Ron Gaither Mike Secreto Pat Karl

March 29 11:00 AM Mark Chisholm Brandon Dinger Jamie Gonzalez

* John not available until further notice and no 1st weekend of the month.

First 

Name Last Name Phone Email Saturday 6:00

Sunday 

11:00 

Tom Antulov 304-612-1370 tfantulov@gmail.com X X *

John Chicarelli 304-376-1691 mjchic1106@aol.com X

John Chisholm 304-207-3529 jchisholm031@yahoo.com if needed

Mark Chisholm 304-673-2062 mchisholm19@gmail.com X

Brandon Dinger 252-649-4962 brandon.dinger@gmail.com X

Tim Idleman 304-680-0753 jtidleman@gmail.com if needed

Ron Gaither 304-363-0622 X X*

Jamie Gonzales 412-445-1110 fatjtg@aol.com X X *

Pat Karl 304-365-1875 pkarl47@hotmail.com X

Tina Mascaro 304-365-1599 mascarotina@gmail.com X X

Charlie Mason 304-816-7169 cmason19463@aol.com X

Marie Mason 304-203-1289 drmariemason@gmail.com X

Frank Priolette 304-282-2009 frankpriolette@gmail.com X

Chi Chi Rochinich 304-677-5108 major.chi.chi5@gmail.com X

Mike Secreto 304-685-5527 degodogg@gmail.com X X

* (preference)

847-830-7389 rbacalso@dwc.org

St. Anthony's Parish 304-363-1328 parishoffice@sahswv.org

Father Romeo Bacalso
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